
                    South Milwaukee Rocket Inviational
                  Oak Creek Parkway, South Milwaukee, WI
                                 9/12/2020
           ========== GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (24:39.4  123:16.9 0:36.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Min Larsen              10   24:24.0
  2      2  Ava Biesterfeld         10   24:30.2
  3      3  Ella Archer             10   24:32.8
  4      4  Aubrey Bauer            9    24:49.0
  5      5  Kaylie Mcevoy           10   25:00.9

  2.    40  South Milwaukee                             (27:08.2  135:40.9 4:05.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Kaylee Immendorf        9    25:58.0
  2      7  Izzy Bente              11   26:20.0
  3      8  Angie Bellart           11   26:31.5
  4      9  Jada Castro             12   26:47.7
  5     10  Paige Jansen            10   30:03.7
  6   ( 11) Paige Mayzik            12   31:10.5
  7   ( 12) Abby O'Hearn            12   31:23.8
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                    South Milwaukee Rocket Inviational
                  Oak Creek Parkway, South Milwaukee, WI
                                 9/12/2020
                           GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Min Larsen         10   Wisconsin Lutheran                          24:24.0  7:52 
    2    2 Ava Biesterfeld    10   Wisconsin Lutheran                          24:30.2  7:54 
    3    3 Ella Archer        10   Wisconsin Lutheran                          24:32.8  7:55 
    4    4 Aubrey Bauer       9    Wisconsin Lutheran                          24:49.0  8:00 
    5    5 Kaylie McEvoy      10   Wisconsin Lutheran                          25:00.9  8:04 
    6    6 Kaylee Immendorf   9    South Milwaukee                             25:58.0  8:22 
    7    7 Izzy Bente         11   South Milwaukee                             26:20.0  8:29 
    8    8 Angie Bellart      11   South Milwaukee                             26:31.5  8:33 
    9    9 Jada Castro        12   South Milwaukee                             26:47.7  8:38 
   10   10 Paige Jansen       10   South Milwaukee                             30:03.7  9:41 
   11   11 Paige Mayzik       12   South Milwaukee                             31:10.5 10:03 
   12   12 Abby O'Hearn       12   South Milwaukee                             31:23.8 10:07 
   13      Shelby Erickson-St 10   South Milwaukee                             34:27.6 11:06 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


